
中学女子　　１００ｍ中学女子　　１００ｍ中学女子　　１００ｍ中学女子　　１００ｍ (5組1+3)

第1組 風(0)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　　　名 所　　属 学年 記　　　録 順位

1 4102 山崎　杏 大栃中学校 1 15″7 4

2 4157 西森　美月 香長中学校 1 15″7 3

3 4321 傍士　愛夕乃 鳶ヶ池中学校 1 14″3 1 Q

4 4005 岡田　倫奈 鏡野中学校 1 16″6 6

5 4160 寺村　涼子 香長中学校 3 DNS

6 4162 西川　鶴乃 香長中学校 1 DNS

7 4179 中澤　亜海 香長中学校 1 15″6 2

8 4150 猪原　蓮水 香長中学校 1 16″3 5

第2組 風(+0.3)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　　　名 所　　属 学年 記　　　録 順位

2 4153 沼　輝未 香長中学校 1 17″1 6

3 4002 町田　芽依 鏡野中学校 2 DNS

4 4199 福重　若菜 香長中学校 1 15″1 3

5 4177 津野　日和 香長中学校 2 15″0 2 q

6 4030 松林　玲佳 鏡野中学校 3 14″1 1 Q

7 4181 磯渕　有里 香長中学校 2 16″6 5

8 4146 森田　舞 香長中学校 1 16″3 4

第3組 風(-0.7)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　　　名 所　　属 学年 記　　　録 順位

2 4143 濵田　畝那 香長中学校 1 DNS

3 4172 森知　芽生 香長中学校 2 15″0 3 q

4 4007 山本　真奈可 鏡野中学校 1 15″0 2 q

5 4277 大寺　藍美 北陵中学校 3 14″3 1 Q

6 4171 窪田　紘子 香長中学校 3 15″6 4

7 4166 野村　菜々美 香長中学校 1 15″9 5

8 4192 北村　日奈子 香長中学校 1 16″6 6

第4組 風(0)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　　　名 所　　属 学年 記　　　録 順位

2 4190 桐本　美鈴 香長中学校 1 17″9 5

3 4165 岡村　理子 香長中学校 3 16″5 2

4 3902 光明　采花 香我美中学校 3 DNS

5 4006 杉内　あきら 鏡野中学校 1 DNS

6 4164 矢野　あすか 香長中学校 3 16″2 1 Q

7 3822 立仙　文華 夜須中学校 3 16″6 3

8 4327 山田　和奏 鳶ヶ池中学校 2 16″8 4



第5組 風(+0.3)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　　　名 所　　属 学年 記　　　録 順位

2 3914 今城　若菜 香我美中学校 3 15″4 5

3 4328 前野　雛乃 鳶ヶ池中学校 2 15″3 2

4 4176 野本　綾乃 香長中学校 2 15″4 3

5 4322 川添　万菜 鳶ヶ池中学校 2 15″4 4

6 4001 大塚　優暉 鏡野中学校 2 14″6 1 Q

7 4158 谷脇　萌 香長中学校 1 16″1 6

8 3826 山崎　愛友 夜須中学校 3 17″0 7

中学女子１００ｍ　決勝 風(+0.7)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　　　名 所　　属 学年 記　録 順位

1 4172 森知　芽生 香長中学校 2 14″9 6

2 4177 津野　日和 香長中学校 2 14″5 5

3 4277 大寺　藍美 北陵中学校 3 14″2 2

4 4030 松林　玲佳 鏡野中学校 3 13″9 1

5 4321 傍士　愛夕乃 鳶ヶ池中学校 1 14″4 3

6 4001 大塚　優暉 鏡野中学校 2 14″5 4

7 4007 山本　真奈可 鏡野中学校 1 15″0 7

8 4164 矢野　あすか 香長中学校 3 15″9 8



中学女子　　２００ｍ中学女子　　２００ｍ中学女子　　２００ｍ中学女子　　２００ｍ

タイムレース決勝　第1組 風(-0.4)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　　　名 所　　属 学年 記　　　録 順位

2 4007 山本　真奈可 鏡野中学校 1 31″4 3

3 4171 窪田　紘子 香長中学校 3 31″9 4

4 3902 光明　采花 香我美中学校 3 DNS

5 4275 岡田　梨甫 北陵中学校 3 30″0 1

6 3914 今城　若菜 香我美中学校 3 32″0 5

7 4001 大塚　優暉 鏡野中学校 2 30″6 2

タイムレース決勝　第2組 風(-0.6)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　　　名 所　　属 学年 記　　　録 順位

2 3822 立仙　文華 夜須中学校 3 34″5 2

3 4006 杉内　あきら 鏡野中学校 1 DNS

4 4164 矢野　あすか 香長中学校 3 DNS

5 4277 大寺　藍美 北陵中学校 3 28″8 1

6 4177 津野　日和 香長中学校 2 DNS

タイムレース決勝　第3組 風(-0.6)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　　　名 所　　属 学年 記　　　録 順位

2 4005 岡田　倫奈 鏡野中学校 1 DNS

3 4160 寺村　涼子 香長中学校 3 DNS

4 4030 松林　玲佳 鏡野中学校 3 28″7 1

5 4165 岡村　理子 香長中学校 3 33″5 2

6 4002 町田　芽依 鏡野中学校 2 DNS



中学女子　　８００ｍ中学女子　　８００ｍ中学女子　　８００ｍ中学女子　　８００ｍ

タイムレース決勝　第1組

レーン ナンバー 氏　　　　名 所　　属 学年 記　　　録 順位

1 4323 竹内　佐也加 鳶ヶ池中学校 2 3′00″0 4

2 3840 高島　樺音 夜須中学校 1 2′56″3 3

3 3904 安藝　緋音 香我美中学校 2 2′53″8 2

4 4167 高橋　真穂 香長中学校 3 2′50″4 1

5 3916 間城　綾夏 香我美中学校 1

タイムレース決勝　第2組

レーン ナンバー 氏　　　　名 所　　属 学年 記　　　録 順位

1 3915 片岡　遥南 香我美中学校 1 DNS

2 4276 村上　亜美 北陵中学校 3 2′49″1 2

3 4325 曵地　樹 鳶ヶ池中学校 3 2′49″3 3

4 4162 山口　穂乃花 香長中学校 3 2′37″3 1

5 4102 山崎　杏 大栃中学校 1 3′00″1 4



中学女子　　１５００ｍ中学女子　　１５００ｍ中学女子　　１５００ｍ中学女子　　１５００ｍ

決勝

レーン ナンバー 氏　　　　名 所　　属 学年 記　　　録 順位

8 4143 弘光　美桜 香長中学校 3 5′18″1 1

12 4162 山口　穂乃花 香長中学校 3 5′22″2 2

5 3830 田村　芽生 夜須中学校 2 5′34″3 3

13 3916 間城　綾夏 香我美中学校 1 5′35″1 4

11 4147 戸梶　詩菜 香長中学校 3 5′35″4 5

1 3915 片岡　遥南 香我美中学校 1 5′35″8 6

4 4276 村上　亜美 北陵中学校 3 5′43″7 7

10 4167 高橋　真穂 香長中学校 3 5′44″7 8

14 3904 安藝　緋音 香我美中学校 2 5′47″9 9

15 4178 野村　佳南 香長中学校 2 5′50″7 10

6 3820 宗円　祐香 夜須中学校 2 5′52″5 11

16 4173 細川　彩夏 香長中学校 1 5′54″0 12

7 3840 高島　樺音 夜須中学校 1 6′02″2 13

17 4000 大塚　富未 鏡野中学校 2 7′27″4 14

2 3907 別役　栞奈 香我美中学校 3 DNS

3 3908 小倉　悠華 香我美中学校 3 DNS

9 3911 土山　千晶 香我美中学校 2 DNS

中学女子　　３０００ｍ中学女子　　３０００ｍ中学女子　　３０００ｍ中学女子　　３０００ｍ

決勝

レーン ナンバー 氏　　　　名 所　　属 学年 記　　　録 順位

1 4143 弘光　美桜 香長中学校 3 11′49″5 1

2 4147 戸梶　詩菜 香長中学校 3 12′44″4 2

3 3820 宗円　祐香 夜須中学校 2 12′48″5 3

4 3830 田村　芽生 夜須中学校 2 12′48″5 4

中学女子　　１００ｍＨ（0.762ｍ）中学女子　　１００ｍＨ（0.762ｍ）中学女子　　１００ｍＨ（0.762ｍ）中学女子　　１００ｍＨ（0.762ｍ）

決勝 風(-0.3)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　　　名 所　　属 学年 記　　　録 順位

5 4275 岡田　梨甫 北陵中学校 3 18″0 1


